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Nostalgia Racing Days
Mantorp Park

Std, 65 till 1000cc Tusencupen - Race 2 23 - 24 August 2014
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Class =CT1E el Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Name / Entrant City 7/ Club Gap hmsec Km/h sec Kmsh 1In
1 19 Peter Nylén (SWE) SAAB 96 -- 13 laps -- 26:06.972 92.76 1:57.029 9555 10
Knalle Racing Trollhattan
RHK
2 9 Jan Christians (SWE) Austin A40 0.133 26:07.105 92.75 1:55.533 96.78 2
Borlange
RHK
3 8 Hans Eklund (SWE) SAAB GT 750 Super 12.727 26:19.699 92.01 1:59.489 93.58 9
Knalle Racing Grastorp
Falkenbergs MK
4 7 Sven-Ola Stenquist (SWE) Fiat Abarth 850 TC 16.310 26:23.282  91.80 1:59.289  93.74 5
Goteborg
SSK
5 6 Karl-Gustaf Rundberg (SWE) SAAB 96 17.165 26:24.137 91.76 2:00.161 93.06 7
Klippan
Hyllinge MS
6 3 Per Hageman (SWE) DKW Junior -- 12 laps -- 25:44.566 86.87 2:05.934  88.79 3
No Racing Team Malmo
KAK/S
7 5 Krister Wigren (SWE) SAAB 93b 1.006 25:45.572 86.81 2:05.215 89.30 3
Loddekopinge
Arlévs MC
Fastest time : 1:43.971 inlap 11 by nbr. 40 : Per Skarner (Austin Cooper 970 S) Publication-time
Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB
Tavlingsledare Domare Timekeeper
Max Lundagren Reine Eriksson Alex Méller
Page 1 of 2 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Nostalgia Racing Days
Mantorp Park

Std, 65 till 1000cc Tusencupen - Race 2

Class = CT6 F

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant

Car
City 7/ Club

Gap

Total

h m sec

CINGDATS

? 4
MANTORP PARK

23 - 24 August 2014
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

a
nsn

sec

Fastest
Km

/h

In

1

10

11

12

40

39

57

54

55

68

47

48

62

21

30

26

Per Skarner (SWE)

Lars Davidsson (SWE)

Mikael Mohlin (SWE)

Bruno Helgesson (SWE)

Returbilen Sverige AB

Anne Grete Dahl (NOR)

Sissela Lidebjer (SWE)

Anders Uddenfeldt (SWE)

Kari Lehto (SWE)

UIf Svensson (SWE)

Patric Bjurhovd (SWE)

Returbilen Sverige AB

Christer Olsson (SWE)

Lennart Nilsson (SWE)

Austin Cooper 970 S
Kalmar

Vaxjo SVK

Morris Cooper S 970
Vaxjo

Vaxjo SVK

SAAB 96 Sport
Kungalv

Bohus RC

Austin Cooper 970 S
Harplinge
RHK

Austin Cooper 970 S
Nykirke
NSK

Morris Cooper S
Skanninge
V:a Ostergétlands MK

Morris Cooper
Bromma
RHK

Austin Cooper 970 S
Huddinge
BMC MSC

SAAB 96
Alvangen
SVKG

DKW F12
Hoor
KAK/S

SAAB 96 Sport
Tomelilla
Tomelilla MK

SAAB 96 Sport
Kil
Kils MK

-- 14 laps --

3.383

54.603

1:09.018

1:14.220

1:14.534

1:16.635

-- 13 laps --

0.071

19.929

26.372

40.045

24

24

25:

26:

26:

26:

26:

24:

24:

25:

25:

25

:51.546

:54.929

46.149

00.564

05.766

06.080

08.181

53.291

53.362

13.220

19.663

:33.336

104.95

104.71

101.24

100.31

99.97

99.95

99.82

97.34

97.33

96.06

95.65

94.80

1:43.971

1:44.834

1:47.351

1:49.256

1:49.553

1:49.503

1:49.611

1:52.360

1:53.467

1:54.147

1:55.237

1:55.714

107.55

106.66

104.16

102.34

102.07

102.11

102.01

99.52

98.54

97.96

97.03

96.63

11

10

12

11

12

11

NOT CLASSIFIED

Classification Limit (0% of 0 laps) = 0 laps

DNF

DNF

DNF

22

34

35

Dan Henningsson (SWE)

Anders Jensen (SWE)
Knalle Racing

Nils-Olof Jonsson (SWE)

Opel Kadett
Laholm

Falkenbergs MK
SAAB 96 Sport

Boras
Boras MK

SAAB 96 Sport
Strangnas
Strangnas AMS

11 laps

6 laps

6 laps

21

11

11

:06.359

:21.366

:34.322

97.12

98.46

96.62

1:52.579

1:51.547

1:52.585

99.32

100.24

99.32

Fastest time : 1:43.971 inlap 11 by nbr. 40 : Per Skarner (Austin Cooper 970 S)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Max Lundgren

Domare

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller

Page 2 of 2

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




